## Inland Empire Golf Course Chapter Superintendents Association



P.O. Box 807 (406) 273-7779 Lolo, MT 59847 Fax: (406) 273-0791 www.iegcsa.org iegcsa@iegcsa.org

The Inland Empire Golf Course Superintendents Association invites you to donate rounds with carts to the Inland Empire GCSA annual silent auction to be held at the Spokane Golf Show. Your participation would be greatly appreciated.

The proceeds from the silent auction help to fund the continuing education programs of the Inland Empire GCSA, as well as research applicable to the region. Both of these programs help our regional superintendents to provide the best playing conditions possible, within their budget.

If you have any questions concerning the Inland Empire GCSA programs, please contact our chapter president, Jeremiah Farmer, Hayden Lake Country Club, (208) 755-9412. If you have questions concerning this silent auction, please contact committee co-chairs Kal Zaranec, Circling Raven Golf Course, or Jake Leiser, Simplot Partners (208)819-8522.

We are grateful for the support of the turfgrass professionals in the Inland Empire GCSA region, and the turfgrass profession.

With gratitude,

Lorí

Lori Russell
Executive Director

"The Inland Empire GCSA is established to serve members, advance the profession and promote the enjoyment of golf through responsible golf course management practices."